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Favbet League
2020/21 9th round, Match #62

Friday, 07.11.2020, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

3 : 3

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Kychak Artem
11 Ksonz Pavlo
6 Drame Issiar
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
42 Pasich Yevhenii
20 Babenko Ruslan
9 Zaviisyi Taras
19 Teixeira
89 Politylo Sergey (C)
22 Benito
8 Shahab

Substitutes
12 Betim
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
5 Ablitarov Rizvan
14 Romanovskij Daniel
77 Kirylenko
7 Chogadze Temur
33 Kargbo Junior

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Halchuk Yevhen
95 Stasiuk Petro
2 Bykov Oleksii
4 Chobotenko Serhii
96 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
6 Chekh Maksym
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
17 Horbunov Serhii
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
21 Bondarenko Artem
99 Sikan Danylo

Substitutes
31 Kudryk Oleh
8 Veliev Viacheslav
44 Sahutkin Danylo
37 Muravskyy Nazariy
11 Ocheretko Oleh
27 Plaksa Rodion
77 Kulakov Andrii
90 Biblyk Stanislav

Coach
Markevych Ostap

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #62
Friday, 07.11.2020, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 3 : 3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
22 Benito 33'

22 Benito 36'

44' 99 Sikan Danylo

45+2' 9 Myshnov Dmytro

46' 99 Sikan Danylo
77 Kulakov Andrii

57' 17 Horbunov Serhii
11 Ocheretko Oleh

9 Zaviisyi Taras 58'

6 Drame Issiar 62'

65' 9 Myshnov Dmytro

19 Teixeira
7 Chogadze Temur 70'

8 Shahab
33 Kargbo Junior 70'

73' 29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

20 Babenko Ruslan 75'

11 Ksonz Pavlo
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii 77'

89 Politylo Sergey 79'

9 Zaviisyi Taras
14 Romanovskij Daniel 84'

87' 21 Bondarenko Artem
90 Biblyk Stanislav

90' 96 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
44 Sahutkin Danylo

90+4' 11 Ocheretko Oleh

33 Kargbo Junior 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


